
Roster for 2025/2026 Registration, Records & Calendar Committee

Chair June 2026 Deter, Dan DELTA
Digital Edu & Lrning Tech Appl

Campus Box 7113
9195137808
djdeter@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2027 Worley-Davis, Lynn College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Prestage Dept of Poultry Science

Campus Box 7608
56852
lwdavis@ncsu.edu

FAC H&SS June 2027 Zuckerman Hyman, Cynthia College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Communication

Campus Box 8104
50947
cezucker@ncsu.edu

FAC DES June 2028 Whitaker, Tameka College of Design
Student and Academic Services

Campus Box 7701
9195158325
tameka_whitaker@ncsu.edu

FAC ED June 2026 Edgington, Cyndi College of Education
Sci, Tech, Engr & Math (STEM)

Campus Box 7801
9195151754
cpedging@ncsu.edu

FAC ENGR June 2026 Kittle Autry, Meagan College of Engineering
Civil, Const & Environ Engineer

Campus Box 7908
9195157948
makittle@ncsu.edu

FAC MAN June 2028 Taylor, Eileen Poole College of Management
Accounting

Campus Box 8113
32476
eztaylor@ncsu.edu

FAC CNR June 2026 Martin, Katie College of Natural Resources
FER

Campus Box 8008
52086
klmarti3@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2027 Lewis, Zachary College of Sciences
Physics

Campus Box 8202
53726
zelewis@ncsu.edu

FAC TEX June 2026 Lyerly, Heather Wilson College of Textiles
Academic Programs

Campus Box 8301
9195151177
hemurphy@ncsu.edu
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DASA/UC June 2026 Graham, Katie Division of Academic & Student Affairs
Acad Support for Student Athl

Campus Box 7104
9195130997
kpsherid@ncsu.edu

FSEN Not Occupied

STAFF June 2027 Agunbiade, Ayo PCOM OUP
College of Management

Campus Box 7229
9195132166
aaagunbi@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2028 Cannon, Jay Division of Academic & Student Affairs/University College
Student Leadership & Engagemt

Campus Box 7295
34071
jcannon@ncsu.edu

GRAD Not Occupied

GRAD Not Occupied

STUSEN June 2026 Spencer, Preston College of Agriculture & Life Sciences paspenc3@ncsu.edu

STU Not Occupied

STU Not Occupied

STU Not Occupied

Assoc Dean No End Joines, Jeff Wilson College of Textiles
Textile Engineering, Chemistry and Science

Campus Box 8301
9195134188
jeffjoines@ncsu.edu

XO - Global Enga No End Shurer, Michael Office of Global Engagement
International Services

Campus Box 7222
mashurer@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Pysher, Kyle EMAS-Enrollment Management & Services
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
9195152577
kepysher@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Reed, Kesha Division of Academic & Student Affairs
Exploratory Studies

kreed3@ncsu.edu
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XONV Not Occupied

XONV No End Erickson, Margaret University Human Resources
Human Resources-Administration

Campus Box 7210
meericks@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Clift, Charles Enrollment Management & Services
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
9195151863
ceclift@ncsu.edu

XO NV Athletics No End Doyle, Carrie Athletics - Director & Staff
Athletics

Campus Box 8502
9195150604
carrie_doyle@ncsu.edu

XO NV Trans No End Austin, Than Transportation
Transportation

Campus Box 7221
nkaustin@ncsu.edu

XONV - Grad Scho No End Lynch, Lian Graduate School
Graduate School

Campus Box 7102
9195150798
lian_lynch@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Assoc Dean=1  Chair=1  DASA/UC=1  FAC CALS=1  FAC CNR=1  FAC DES=1  FAC ED=1  FAC ENGR=1  FAC H&SS=1  FAC MAN=1  FAC SCIENCES=1 
FAC TEX=1  FSEN=1  GRAD=2  STAFF=2  STU=3  STUSEN=1  XO - Global Enga=1  XO NV Athletics=1  XO NV Trans=1  XONV=5  XONV - Grad Scho=1  
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